
CLASS 3A
Cadillac XBC, Waterloo, Iowa
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIDUAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Brady Krager (9) Davenport, Central 275 287 562 1st New Series Record
Demitri Ferneau (11) Marshalltown 234 255 489 2nd
Blake Fries (12) Davenport, North 235 246 481 3rd
Lucas Dolphin (10) Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 225 234 459 4th
Ashton Hesseling (12) Davenport, North 278 180 458 5th
Damon Borton (10) Marshalltown 225 233 458 5th
Cameron Borst (12) Waukee 233 218 451 7th
Zach Bianchi (12) Southeast Polk 257 193 450 8th
Malachi Funk (11) Davenport, North 235 208 443 9th
Skyler Vong (10) Johnston 227 216 443 9th
Dylan Cooper (11) Marshalltown 228 214 442
Matthew Edler (10) Cedar Falls 235 200 435
Hudson Orr (10) Dubuque, Hempstead 232 203 435
Brandon Gregory (12) Southeast Polk 205 229 434
Dakota Harris (11) Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 199 235 434
Logan Stoll (12) Cedar Falls 216 215 431
Aaron Ratte (10) Marshalltown 232 199 431
Ian Ninneman (11) Dubuque, Hempstead 187 235 422
Parker Asche (12) Waukee 190 226 416
Jacob Hunt (12) Davenport, Central 219 197 416
Ryan Venem (12) Cedar Falls 188 226 414
Chris Fordyce (9) Cedar Falls 226 186 412
Andru Wilder (11) Marshalltown 223 185 408
Cody Stackis (10) Dubuque, Hempstead 206 202 408
Seth Walter (11) Waukee 245 161 406
Ashton Fogler (11) Davenport, North 192 210 402
Carter Mohr (11) Davenport, North 220 180 400
Xander Pickett (11) Marshalltown 141 255 396
Steven Rash (10) Southeast Polk 195 200 395
Matthew Swanson (12) Cedar Falls 191 204 395
Charlie Wooldridge (9) Davenport, Central 180 215 395
Gage McCalester (10) Davenport, Central 179 214 393
Zach Pendleton (12) Davenport, Central 193 198 391
Jaxon Robinson (10) Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 222 169 391
Garrett Rayl (10) Southeast Polk 168 216 384
Nate Martinez (10) Davenport, North 192 190 382
Dakota Rupp (11) Dubuque, Hempstead 169 213 382
Carson Musil (11) Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 160 221 381
Mason Krieg (11) Dubuque, Senior 200 181 381
Marcus Madsen (12) Muscatine 203 170 373
Alex Hume (10) Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 198 174 372
Joseph Barnes, III (12) Waukee 192 178 370
Brady Norton (12) Waukee 165 203 368
Jensen Birdwell (12) Southeast Polk 184 182 366
Derrik Probasco (11) Des Moines, Lincoln 183 168 351
Nate Helstrom (11) Davenport, Central 181 167 348
Trent Kutsch (12) Dubuque, Hempstead 162 186 348
Nate Venem (10) Cedar Falls 199 144 343
Steven Daily (11) Davenport, West 168 166 334
Cayden Foye (9) Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 165 167 332
Alex Scheffert (12) Dubuque, Hempstead 203 126 329
Jacob Bianchi (10) Southeast Polk 188 136 324
Justin Neumann (11) Waukee 159 143 302



CLASS 3A
Cadillac XBC, Waterloo, Iowa
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Marshalltown 2228 255 245 253 255 214 3450 1st
Davenport, North 2184 225 265 239 206 207 3326 2nd
Davenport, Central 2157 182 208 237 204 193 3181 3rd
Southeast Polk 2029 194 234 252 246 181 3136
Waukee 2011 180 237 197 297 201 3123
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 2037 239 201 205 195 191 3068
Cedar Falls 2087 178 207 205 170 192 3039
Dubuque, Hempstead 1995 167 184 160 213 192 2911
Team 1882 0 0 0 0 0 1882
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Waukee Warriors
Cameron Borst (12) 233 218 451
Parker Asche (12) 190 226 416
Seth Walter (11) 245 161 406
Joseph Barnes, III (12) 192 178 370
Brady Norton (12) 165 203 368
Justin Neumann (11) 159 143 302

TOTAL 2011
Davenport, North Wildcats
Blake Fries (12) 235 246 481
Ashton Hesseling (12) 278 180 458
Malachi Funk (11) 235 208 443
Ashton Fogler (11) 192 210 402
Carter Mohr (11) 220 180 400
Nate Martinez (10) 192 190 382

TOTAL 2184
Southeast Polk Rams
Zach Bianchi (12) 257 193 450
Brandon Gregory (12) 205 229 434
Steven Rash (10) 195 200 395
Garrett Rayl (10) 168 216 384
Jensen Birdwell (12) 184 182 366
Jacob Bianchi (10) 188 136 324

TOTAL 2029
Cedar Falls Tigers
Matthew Edler (10) 235 200 435
Logan Stoll (12) 216 215 431
Ryan Venem (12) 188 226 414
Chris Fordyce (9) 226 186 412
Matthew Swanson (12) 191 204 395
Nate Venem (10) 199 144 343

TOTAL 2087
Marshalltown Bobcats 
Demitri Ferneau (11) 234 255 489
Damon Borton (10) 225 233 458
Dylan Cooper (11) 228 214 442
Aaron Ratte (10) 232 199 431
Andru Wilder (11) 223 185 408
Xander Pickett (11) 141 255 396

TOTAL 2228
Davenport, Central Blue Devils
Brady Krager (9) 275 287 562
Jacob Hunt (12) 219 197 416
Charlie Wooldridge (9) 180 215 395
Gage McCalester (10) 179 214 393
Zach Pendleton (12) 193 198 391
Nate Helstrom (11) 181 167 348

TOTAL 2157
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy Cougars
Lucas Dolphin (10) 225 234 459
Dakota Harris (11) 199 235 434
Jaxon Robinson (10) 222 169 391
Carson Musil (11) 160 221 381
Alex Hume (10) 198 174 372
Cayden Foye (9) 165 167 332

TOTAL 2037
Dubuque, Hempstead Mustangs
Hudson Orr (10) 232 203 435
Ian Ninneman (11) 187 235 422
Cody Stackis (10) 206 202 408
Dakota Rupp (11) 169 213 382
Trent Kutsch (12) 162 186 348
Alex Scheffert (12) 203 126 329



TOTAL 1995
Individual Qualifiers
Skyler Vong (10) 227 216 443
Mason Krieg (11) 200 181 381
Marcus Madsen (12) 203 170 373
Derrik Probasco (11) 183 168 351
Steven Daily (11) 168 166 334
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 1882
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
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